3
31
-t 3
n3 .
4P2T_12° AVH3230_W
LU P L= 2 I I e I M
U
® , . \ . " \ , , . \ , \ , | \ . \ , , \ \ , |
§ i i f i i i i i i i i f i f i i i i i i i i i
10805 3730 3730 3230 3230 3230 3230 3230 3730 3230 10805
29070
31231

1Stelc- Skt.-Schraube MIZ x 30, 150 4017 ;42

s0 53 53 153 53 153 53 153 53 53 53 153 1153 153 153 153 153 153 153 53 153 53 53 ns3 53 53 53 53 s 1Stclc- Sperrkantmutter 12 | IS0 4161, A2

[ | \ | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | Stk Shebe i 180700, 42
T T | ‘ 1 T 1 I 1 ‘ Tpes  hexagon screw M12 x 30150 4017 ; A2
o 0 20 20 30 20 20 2 20 0 2 o e o i lockmg serrafion W12 150 4161, A2
Tpes - washer MI2, IS0 7090, A2
6700 Pfette Anfang | 0 6600 Preffe Miftel 4|.i 6580 Prefte Mirfe2 »|J 6360 Prefte Mirfe3 «|~i 4953 Prefte Ende i
Anzugsmoment 562 Nm
sun Hightening forgue 5642 N

4 Shck.- Skt-Schraube M12 x 30 ;150 4017 ; A2
4 Stck.- Sperrkantmutter M12 ;IS0 4161; A2
4 Sfck.- Scheibe M12 ;150 7090 ; A2

4 pes - hexagan screw M12 x 30 ;150 4017 ; A2

U1s W15 4 pcs - hexagon nut with locking serration M12; IS0 4161 ; A2
4 pes - washer M2 ;150 7090 , A2
fnaugenonent 2647 1 Stek.- Innen. Skt.-Schraube M12 x 20, 150 4762, A2
ghtening Torque 28 1 Stk Scheibe M12 IS0 7090 ; A2
1 Stek - Gewindeplatte Mi2
— 1Shek.- Zylinder Schraube M8 x 50 ; 150 4762 ; A2
Tpt - tylinder screw M8 x 50, 150 4762 , A2 Tpc - inside hexagon screw MI2 x 20; IS0 4762; A2
Stossverbinder - STSEIR Tpcs - washer MIZ ;150 1090 , A2
ossverbinder - Tpes - Threaded Platte M2
Feuerverzinkt ENISO 1461 nach Vorgabe Modulhersteller, o b cos2 N Anschluss C-Profil - Binder
sonst 1522 Nm nzugsmoment ool Conector R Pile - By
Beam Conector 5 10 tightening Forque according to the module tightening torque 56+2 Nm onector Ramming Pile - Beam
@ 400 manufacturers specification, otherwise 152 Nm
o
Madulklemme Mitte
2.100 Module Middle Clamp
- Gewindeplatte firr Modulklemme
700 g 5 Threaded Plate Module Clamp
X i - . % vi2
ol 3 o ) o |2
2|2 sl e 7
METEIE < B H
PR I ) PR T AP . ® <
B ay L s * Y15 . 3
. e a .
P P 8 \:.:l =4 1
. B JIOR .1 B -]
C100x60x3 5355 C100x60x3 §355 o ent loch #
g 60X 2 nfwsserungslor
Front-Pile / Ramning Pile 1398 128 Rear-Pie / Ranming bl ; drainage hole
W= T
Tl o2 | et MEISER
8.900 T I 1
o ! T e
T ‘ | Steel Rack - evision
Ci2sxe2 5328 e |sp2rerTable Modul 2256x1133
F——uwp2r_ne_avkazzo_w
[ e e o o | e oV - w
% = 0 5 T T I m 5 T n 7 T s I T 3 T 7



Huub Pleging
2.100

Huub Pleging
600

Huub Pleging
700

Huub Pleging
10gr.

Huub Pleging
8.900


